
I Draghi Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Reja Diego (03/1826) 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 0 4 5 2 3 4 7

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 2

Barreto Paez Jacqueline (03/1965) 4 5 4 12 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Reja Edoardo (03/2243) 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 2

Giacomini Francesca (03/2257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reja Diego 03/1826 38 53 1,39

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 40 33 0,82

Barreto Paez Jacqueline 03/1965 24 29 1,21

Reja Edoardo 03/2243 40 29 0,72

Giacomini Francesca 03/2257 18 18 1,00

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 12 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 4 11 2 4 2 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 6 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Della Zanna Nicola (03/2409) 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moos Nicola (03/2492) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ciani Francesco (03/1964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ronchi Davide 03/627 34 69 2,03

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 22 50 2,27

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 24 48 2,00

Bier Antonio 03/2058 22 30 1,36

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 12 16 1,33

Della Zanna Nicola 03/2409 10 13 1,30

Moos Nicola 03/2492 14 8 0,57

Ciani Francesco 03/1964 6 3 0,50

Black & White

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bella Antonio (03/233) 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Di Lillo Francesca (03/2506) 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Gabai Attilio (03/2505) 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Peraino Cristina (03/2514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Di Bella Jennifer (03/2491) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valladares Perez Yoanqui (03/2490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macchia Hurtado Lorenzo (03/2489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macchia Francesco (03/2488) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bella Antonio 03/233 28 13 0,46

Di Lillo Francesca 03/2506 24 12 0,50

Gabai Attilio 03/2505 20 7 0,35

Peraino Cristina 03/2514 12 3 0,25

Di Bella Jennifer 03/2491 16 3 0,19

Valladares Perez 03/2490 4 2 0,50

Macchia Hurtado Lorenzo 03/2489 0 0 0,00

Macchia Francesco 03/2488 4 0 0,00

Chei Dal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Odorico Leonardo (03/2380) 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 7 2 5

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 2 6 4 7 2 2 4 7 3 4 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 4

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 2 6 4 5 2 6 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 4 11 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1

Quaino Costantino (03/2382) 2 5 1 1 4 11 2 1 1 1 2 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 2

D'Odorico Daniele (03/2169) 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2

Mosanghini William (03/2510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccolo Fabio (03/2509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Odorico Leonardo 03/2380 38 94 2,47

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 35 65 1,86

Moro Kevin 03/2355 30 64 2,13

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 26 48 1,85

Quaino Costantino 03/2382 20 35 1,75

D'Odorico Daniele 03/2169 8 14 1,75

Mosanghini William 03/2510 3 5 1,67

Zuccolo Fabio 03/2509 0 0 0,00



Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 8 0 0

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 5 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 11 3 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0

Rossi Nicole (03/1592) 4 8 2 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfarè Carla (03/1988) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 2 0 4 2 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 36 76 2,11

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 26 43 1,65

Perretti Santa 03/1281 22 35 1,59

Rossi Nicole 03/1592 21 33 1,57

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 14 26 1,86

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 13 17 1,31

Alfarè Carla 03/1988 12 12 1,00

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Del Degan Ranieri (03/2465) 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 2 4 8

Felice Devis (03/2187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10

Ferrari Paolo (03/2512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 4

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 4 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgarminato Davide (03/2279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulfon Nicola (03/2466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacor Valentina (03/2515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 32 77 2,41

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 26 56 2,15

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 24 52 2,17

Del Degan Ranieri 03/2465 34 45 1,32

Felice Devis 03/2187 12 25 2,08

Ferrari Paolo 03/2512 16 17 1,06

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 12 15 1,25

Sgarminato Davide 03/2279 4 3 0,75

Bulfon Nicola 03/2466 0 0 0,00

Pacor Valentina 03/2515 0 0 0,00


